Series 15 Wall Mount Technical SheetFINELITE
Date
Project
Type
Comments
DIMENSIONS:
The height of the fixture body is 3.5", width
12.0".
Finelite Series 15 WM
Run length (2', 3', 4', 8'�multiples standard)
Number of lamps in cross section (1, 2, T8, T5, or T5HO)
Circuiting (SC-single circuit, DC-dual circuit)
Voltage (120, 277, 347V)
Mounting (WM)
Ballast factor (Standard 0.88 for T8 lamps, 1.0 for T5 or T5HO)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: S15WM - 32’ - 1T5HO - SC - 277 - WM - 0.88
S15 WM
DESCRIPTION
Series 15 Wall Mount matches the Series 15 pendant and extends the beauty of this
unique design to wall applications. Mounted vertically or horizontally, it creates a
striking sense of style in corridors and next to doors and elevators. Available in 1
or 2 T8, T5 or T5HO lamp cross sections, and 2', 3', 4' or 8' lengths. Series 15 Wall
Mount combines a unique open cavity, double diffuser optical design with 96%
reflective white paint in order to maximize fixture efficiency and performance. This
product uses patented Constructive Occlusion® technology.
©
 2011 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  CTK0029.11/11
LAMPING:
Available in 1, or 2 T8, T5 or T5HO lamps.
3.5"
12.0"
DIE-FORMED JOINER PLATE:
Die-formed aligner plate comes factory installed
for smooth joints. Plug-together wiring  ensures
electrical connections are right every time.
Series 115WM can be positioned horizontally
or vertical on the wall.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Series 15 Wall Mount Technical SheetFINELITE
CONSTRUCTION: Body is 18-gauge die-formed steel.
All components are hard-tooled to tolerances of 0.010".
Die-formed 0.062" perforations cover the surface of
the steel downlight shielding.
ENDCAPS: (FE) Flat Endcap standard, die-formed steel,
painted to match fixture, adds 0.1� at each end. No
exposed fasteners, holes or knockouts.
OPTICAL SYSTEM: Finelite innovation Series 15 open
cavity double diffuser optical system with 96% reflec-
tive white paint. This product uses patented
Constructive Occlusion® technology.
REFLECTORS: (96W) Standard—96W painted high
reflectance reflectors.
ELECTRICAL: 120 or 277V prewired. Fixture and electri-
cal components are UL/C-UL listed and fixture will bear
UL/C-UL labels. Optional Adders: 347V ballast, prewired
dual circuit, emergency circuits, emergency battery packs.
Contact factory on Dual Circuit (DC) for 2' and 3' lengths.
LAMPING: Available in 1 or 2 T8, T5, or T5HO cross
sections.
BALLAST: Electronic instant-start ballast <10% THD,
0.88 BF standard for T8 lamps.  Electronic rapid-start
ballasts <10% THD, 1.0 BF standard for T5/T5HO
lamps. Optional adders: rapid-start ballasts (standard
for T5/T5HO), 347V, emergency battery packs,
dimming ballasts (controls by others). Requires low-
profile ballasts and battery packs.
MOUNTING OPTIONS: Standard mounting (WM) for
Wall Mount is flush to wall with no visible hardware.
Optional Adders: J-box feed when J-box is directly
behind fixture. Contact factory.
FEED: Standard feed is 18 gauge wire. 14 gauge wire
used when fixture exceeds 6 amps. Feed is 1.5" from
top edge of fixture body.